
Uppsala Cup

Uppsala (SWE)
15.09.2024 - 9:30 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's U15

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 15.09.2024 18:58 1 / 1

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AIN ROZANOVA Sofia OST Njård Fekting 2010 R F 2.7 448380 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN HUANG Nikki ST FFF Stockholm 2012 F 3.99999 502184 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ROSEN Anna-Rebecca Tallinna Möök 2011 R F 3.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR AARSETH India OST Njård Fekting 2011 R F 2.9 474309 yes

GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK 2011 L F 2.5 468697 yes

MARHAUG Liv VEST Bergens FK 2010 R F 2.1 445423 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2010 R F 1.10 426813 yes

BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.9 430722 yes

BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.8 430590 yes

FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 2010 R F 1.17 522496 yes

GRAHAM Ava ST DIF Stockholm 2011 R F 3.99999 465270 Non

HALL Adina ST DIF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.20 430738 yes

KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 2010 L F 1.15 430637 yes

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.2 444308 yes

MAGNUSSON Ellen ST FFF Stockholm 2012 R F 1.11 448823 yes

PERSSON Theodora ST FFF Stockholm 2012 R F 1.14 445419 Non

RAMSBERG Liv ST UF Uppsala 2012 R F 1.18 502886 yes

SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina ST DIF Stockholm 2011 R F 3.99999 465192 yes

STJERNSTEDT Isabel ST UF Uppsala 2010 R F 1.12 473573 yes

THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 2011 R F 1.7 445411 yes

ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 2012 R F 1.5 404139 yes

VDOVINA Anastasiia ST FFF Stockholm 2010 R F 1.13 467019 Non

  16 Participants (13 present)
 

5 Nations, 22 Participants (19 present)
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Initial seeding CORRECTION #1

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 76.0000 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm F yes

2. 1 005 57.0000 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping F yes

3. 1 007 45.0000 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm F yes

4. 1 008 36.0000 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm F yes

5. 1 009 35.0000 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm F yes

6. 1 010 32.0000 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka F yes

7. 1 011 28.0000 SWE MAGNUSSON Ellen ST FFF Stockholm F yes

8. 1 012 24.0000 SWE STJERNSTEDT Isabel ST UF Uppsala F yes

9. 1 013 20.0000 SWE VDOVINA Anastasiia ST FFF Stockholm F Non

10. 1 014 16.0000 SWE PERSSON Theodora ST FFF Stockholm F Non

11. 1 015 12.0000 SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm F yes

12. 1 017 12.0000 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm F yes

13. 1 018 12.0000 SWE RAMSBERG Liv ST UF Uppsala F yes

14. 1 020 12.0000 SWE HALL Adina ST DIF Stockholm F yes

15. 2 001 100.0000 NOR MARHAUG Liv VEST Bergens FK F yes

16. 2 005 34.0000 NOR GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK F yes

17. 2 007 27.0000 AIN ROZANOVA Sofia OST Njård Fekting F yes

18. 2 009 21.0000 NOR AARSETH India OST Njård Fekting F yes

T19. 3 99999 0.0000 CHN HUANG Nikki ST FFF Stockholm F yes

T20. 3 99999 0.0000 EST ROSEN Anna-Rebecca Tallinna Möök F yes

T21. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE GRAHAM Ava ST DIF Stockholm F Non

T22. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina ST DIF Stockholm F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Masters Epee Women's U15

3 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's U15
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Stefan Clausen

Competition manager

Mattias Edlund

Technical directory

Mattias Edlund
Stefan Clausen
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 19 Participants

1 First round
15.09. 09:30

19 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

19 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
15.09. 11:10

19 Qualifiers
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

19 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
15.09. 13:00

Table of 32

19 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 15.09. 13:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Masters Epee Women's U15

3 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's U15
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First round

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste YB / BB

MOHOLI Elvis, SWE VS GFK Göteborg , ANDERSSON Ola, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ASSUM Una SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 1 V V 1 3 V 1 3 20 24 0.500 -4 3.
HALL Adina SWE DIF Stockholm 2 3 V 2 4 1 1 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE FFF Stockholm 3 4 3 4 V V 1 2 22 26 0.333 -4 4.
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF Stockholm 4 V V V V V 4 5 29 19 0.833 10 2.
ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST Tallinna Möök 5 V V 2 4 3 2 2 21 27 0.333 -6 6.
SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina SWE DIF Stockholm 6 2 V 4 3 V 0 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
MARHAUG Liv NOR Bergens FK 7 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste BLUE

VIKLUND Maximiliam, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AARSETH India NOR Njård Fekting 1 V V4 V V V 5 24 12 1.000 12 1.
GRØDAHL Alma NOR Oslo FK 2 1 2 V3 V 1 2 12 20 0.400 -8 5.
BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF Stockholm 3 3 V V 4 2 2 19 17 0.400 2 3.
FRIH Alice SWE DIF Stockholm 4 3 2 1 4 1 0 11 23 0.000 -12 6.
STJERNSTEDT Isabel SWE UF Uppsala 5 2 4 V V 2 2 18 23 0.400 -5 4.
ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK Linköping 6 3 V4 V V V 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.

Poule 3 09:30 | Piste YELLOW

NILSSON Axel, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF Stockholm 1 1 V 1 V 0 2 12 20 0.400 -8 4.
ROZANOVA Sofia AIN Njård Fekting 2 V V V V 2 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF Stockholm 3 3 4 3 3 V 1 18 23 0.200 -5 5.
RAMSBERG Liv SWE UF Uppsala 4 V 1 V V V 4 21 10 0.800 11 1.
HUANG Nikki CHN FFF Stockholm 5 2 4 V 0 4 1 15 23 0.200 -8 6.
THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF Stockholm 6 V V 3 1 V 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR MARHAUG Liv VEST Bergens FK 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

2 NOR AARSETH India OST Njård Fekting 5 5 24 12 1.000 12 Q

3 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 5 6 29 19 0.833 10 Q

4 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

5 SWE RAMSBERG Liv ST UF Uppsala 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 Q

6 AIN ROZANOVA Sofia OST Njård Fekting 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

7 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

8 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4 Q

9 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 19 17 0.400 2 Q

10 SWE STJERNSTEDT Isabel ST UF Uppsala 2 5 18 23 0.400 -5 Q

11 NOR GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK 2 5 12 20 0.400 -8 Q

12 T SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 2 5 12 20 0.400 -8 Q

13 SWE MAGNUSSON Ellen ST FFF Stockholm 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q

14 SWE SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina ST DIF Stockholm 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

15 EST ROSEN Anna-Rebecca Tallinna Möök 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 Q

16 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

17 CHN HUANG Nikki ST FFF Stockholm 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

18 SWE HALL Adina ST DIF Stockholm 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 Q

19 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 0 5 11 23 0.000 -12 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 11:10 | Piste YB

NILSSON Axel, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V / 3 V 4 2 2 19 18 0.400 1 4.
MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE FFF Stockholm 2 3 / 2 V 2 4 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF Stockholm 3 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF Stockholm 4 V V / V V 4 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
HALL Adina SWE DIF Stockholm 5 0 2 / 3 1 2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
MARHAUG Liv NOR Bergens FK 6 V V / 0 V 4 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
ROZANOVA Sofia AIN Njård Fekting 7 V V / V V V 5 25 16 1.000 9 1.

Poule 2 11:10 | Piste BLUE

MOHOLI Elvis, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AARSETH India NOR Njård Fekting 1 V 4 V V V 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina SWE DIF Stockholm 2 2 3 V V 2 2 17 23 0.400 -6 4.
GRØDAHL Alma NOR Oslo FK 3 V V V3 V 2 4 20 15 0.800 5 3.
HUANG Nikki CHN FFF Stockholm 4 4 4 1 3 1 0 13 23 0.000 -10 6.
RAMSBERG Liv SWE UF Uppsala 5 1 4 2 V 1 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
ASSUM Una SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 6 3 V V V V 4 23 11 0.800 12 1.

Poule 3 11:10 | Piste YELLOW

ANDERSSON Ola, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF Stockholm 2 2 3 V 3 V 2 18 23 0.400 -5 4.
ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST Tallinna Möök 3 3 V V V 4 3 22 20 0.600 2 2.
STJERNSTEDT Isabel SWE UF Uppsala 4 4 4 4 3 V 1 20 24 0.200 -4 5.
ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK Linköping 5 2 V 3 V V 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.
FRIH Alice SWE DIF Stockholm 6 3 4 V 4 4 1 20 24 0.200 -4 5.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 10 11 54 33 0.909 21 Q

2 NOR AARSETH India OST Njård Fekting 9 10 48 27 0.900 21 Q

3 AIN ROZANOVA Sofia OST Njård Fekting 9 10 47 31 0.900 16 Q

4 NOR MARHAUG Liv VEST Bergens FK 9 11 49 26 0.818 23 Q

5 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 7 10 42 31 0.700 11 Q

6 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 7 11 43 35 0.636 8 Q

7 SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 6 10 36 33 0.600 3 Q

8 NOR GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK 6 10 32 35 0.600 -3 Q

9 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 5 10 38 34 0.500 4 Q

10 SWE RAMSBERG Liv ST UF Uppsala 5 10 34 33 0.500 1 Q

11 EST ROSEN Anna-Rebecca Tallinna Möök 5 11 43 47 0.455 -4 Q

12 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 4 10 37 40 0.400 -3 Q

13 SWE SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina ST DIF Stockholm 4 11 36 47 0.364 -11 Q

14 SWE STJERNSTEDT Isabel ST UF Uppsala 3 10 38 47 0.300 -9 Q

15 SWE MAGNUSSON Ellen ST FFF Stockholm 3 11 38 48 0.273 -10 Q

16 SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe ST FFF Stockholm 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 E

17 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 1 10 31 47 0.100 -16 Q

18 CHN HUANG Nikki ST FFF Stockholm 1 10 28 46 0.100 -18 Q

19 SWE HALL Adina ST DIF Stockholm 1 11 24 53 0.091 -29 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 10 11 54 33 0.909 21

2 NOR AARSETH India OST Njård Fekting 9 10 48 27 0.900 21

3 AIN ROZANOVA Sofia OST Njård Fekting 9 10 47 31 0.900 16

4 NOR MARHAUG Liv VEST Bergens FK 9 11 49 26 0.818 23

5 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 7 10 42 31 0.700 11

6 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 7 11 43 35 0.636 8

7 SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 6 10 36 33 0.600 3

8 NOR GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK 6 10 32 35 0.600 -3

9 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 5 10 38 34 0.500 4

10 SWE RAMSBERG Liv ST UF Uppsala 5 10 34 33 0.500 1

11 EST ROSEN Anna-Rebecca Tallinna Möök 5 11 43 47 0.455 -4

12 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 4 10 37 40 0.400 -3

13 SWE SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina ST DIF Stockholm 4 11 36 47 0.364 -11

14 SWE STJERNSTEDT Isabel ST UF Uppsala 3 10 38 47 0.300 -9

15 SWE MAGNUSSON Ellen ST FFF Stockholm 3 11 38 48 0.273 -10

16 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 1 10 31 47 0.100 -16

17 CHN HUANG Nikki ST FFF Stockholm 1 10 28 46 0.100 -18

18 SWE HALL Adina ST DIF Stockholm 1 11 24 53 0.091 -29
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sun 13:00

17
HUANG Nikki
ST FFF Stockholm

CHN   V

16
FRIH Alice
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   8

  R: ANDERSSON Ola (SWE)

 

9
THOOR Elizabeth
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
GRØDAHL Alma
OST Oslo FK

NOR  

 

 

5
ULLTJÄRN Estrid
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12
BLOMQVIST Hermine
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

13
SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
MARHAUG Liv
VEST Bergens FK

NOR  

 

Piste BLUE Sun 13:35

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

HUANG Nikki (17)
ST FFF Stockholm

CHN   6

R: NILSSON Axel (SWE)

Piste BLUE Sun 13:50

THOOR Elizabeth
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

GRØDAHL Alma
OST Oslo FK

NOR   11

R: NILSSON Axel (SWE)

Piste BB Sun 13:35

ULLTJÄRN Estrid
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE   V

BLOMQVIST Hermine
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   11

R: ANDERSSON Ola (SWE)

Piste BB Sun 13:50

SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   2

MARHAUG Liv
VEST Bergens FK

NOR   V

R: ANDERSSON Ola (SWE)

Piste BLUE Sun 14:20

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

THOOR Elizabeth (9)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   7

R: NILSSON Axel (SWE)

Piste BB Sun 14:20

ULLTJÄRN Estrid
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE   11

MARHAUG Liv
VEST Bergens FK

NOR   V

R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
ROZANOVA Sofia
OST Njård Fekting

AIN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste FINAL Sun 13:00

19 *** Bye ***  

14
STJERNSTEDT Isabel
ST UF Uppsala

SWE  

 

 

11
ROSEN Anna-Rebecca
Tallinna Möök

EST  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
ASSUM Una
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE  

 

 

7
KJELLGREN Inez
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
RAMSBERG Liv
ST UF Uppsala

SWE  

 

  Piste BB Sun 13:00

15
MAGNUSSON Ellen
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

18
HALL Adina
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   11

  R: MOHOLI Elvis (SWE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
AARSETH India
OST Njård Fekting

NOR  

 

Piste YELLOW Sun 13:35

ROZANOVA Sofia
OST Njård Fekting

AIN   V

STJERNSTEDT Isabel
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   13

R: MOHOLI Elvis (SWE)

Piste YELLOW Sun 13:50

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca
Tallinna Möök

EST   V

ASSUM Una
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   14

R: MOHOLI Elvis (SWE)

Piste YB Sun 13:35

KJELLGREN Inez
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

RAMSBERG Liv
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   5

R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)

Piste YB Sun 13:50

MAGNUSSON Ellen
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

AARSETH India
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)

Piste YELLOW Sun 14:20

ROZANOVA Sofia
OST Njård Fekting

AIN   V

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca (11)
Tallinna Möök

EST   14

R: MOHOLI Elvis (SWE)

Piste YB Sun 14:20

KJELLGREN Inez
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   8

AARSETH India
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   V

R: ANDERSSON Ola (SWE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste BLUE Sun 14:45

1
KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

4
MARHAUG Liv
VEST Bergens FK

NOR   12

  R: NILSSON Axel (SWE)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 14:45

3
ROZANOVA Sofia
OST Njård Fekting

AIN   V

2
AARSETH India
OST Njård Fekting

NOR   9

  R: VIKLUND Maximiliam (SWE)

Piste FINAL Sun 15:10

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

ROZANOVA Sofia (3)
OST Njård Fekting

AIN   9

R: NILSSON Axel (SWE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 2011

2 AIN ROZANOVA Sofia OST Njård Fekting 2010

3 NOR AARSETH India OST Njård Fekting 2011

3 NOR MARHAUG Liv VEST Bergens FK 2010

Table of 8

5 SWE ULLTJÄRN Estrid ÖS LFK Linköping 2012

6 SWE KJELLGREN Inez ST DIF Stockholm 2010

7 SWE THOOR Elizabeth ST FFF Stockholm 2011

8 EST ROSEN Anna-Rebecca Tallinna Möök 2011

Table of 16

9 SWE ASSUM Una VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2010

10 NOR GRØDAHL Alma OST Oslo FK 2011

11 SWE RAMSBERG Liv ST UF Uppsala 2012

12 SWE BLOMQVIST Hermine ST FFF Stockholm 2011

13 SWE SAMOURKASIDOU Angelina ST DIF Stockholm 2011

14 SWE STJERNSTEDT Isabel ST UF Uppsala 2010

15 SWE MAGNUSSON Ellen ST FFF Stockholm 2012

16 CHN HUANG Nikki ST FFF Stockholm 2012

Table of 32

17 SWE FRIH Alice ST DIF Stockholm 2010

18 SWE HALL Adina ST DIF Stockholm 2011

DNS SWE BERGSTRÖM Signe (2nd round) ST FFF Stockholm 2011
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

SWE CN CN CN AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 0 0 0

B LINDE Birgitta 0 0 0

N VIKLUND Birgitta 0 0 0

N ULLTJÄRN Bianca 0 0 0

N PETRINI Felix 0 0 0

D SCHREIBER Alexander 0 0 0

CN CLAUSEN Stefan 0 0 0

D D CELEBI Deniz 0 0 0

D ANDERSSON Ola 2 1 2 1 6 0 0

N ULFSSON FALKNER Per 0 0 0

D VIKLUND Maximiliam 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

D WIK Hugo 0 0 0

N GERDIN Viktor 0 0 0

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 0 0 0

D NILSSON Axel 2 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

D THIM Tomas 0 0 0

D D GUSTAFSSON Peter 0 0 0

D OLSSON Natalie 0 0 0

D ENGSTRÖM Anton 0 0 0

D MOHOLI Elvis 2 1 2 1 6 0 0

UKR B B BAKUM Andrii 0 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE KRZYZANOWSKA Maria ST FFF Stockholm 2011

Silver AIN ROZANOVA Sofia OST Njård Fekting 2010

Bronze NOR AARSETH India OST Njård Fekting 2011

Bronze NOR MARHAUG Liv VEST Bergens FK 2010


